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449 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,088 72.7571 81.49 170,151 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2020

BAS 2,020 100 2,020 106,997

FOP 80 30 24 1,271

UOP 218 20 44 2,331

2,318 2,088 110,598

BAS= W19 N16 W18 UOP=  W14 S13 E8 S6 E6 N19$ S19 W18 S20 E18
S5 E5 FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$E32 N2 E14 N24 W14 N2$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3105.00 100.00 10,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,975


